

| (Re | equestor's Name) | |
|-------------------------|-------------------------|-------------|
| (Ac | ldress) | |
| (Ac | ldress) | |
| (C) | ty/State/Zip/Phone #) | |
| (Ci | ty/State/Zip/Pfloffe #j | |
| PICK-UP | WAIT | MAIL |
| (Bu | ısiness Entity Name) | |
| (23 | 2 | |
| (Do | ocument Number) | |
| (= - | , | |
| Certified Copies | Certificates of | Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | 11/91 |
| | . | 1000 I |
| | Office Lise Only | · N° |



11/17/03--01008--001 **125.00

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

| TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations | | | |
|--|---------------|--------------|---|
| SUBJECT: Marketing Company of America, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company) | <u> </u> | | |
| The enclosed Articles of Organization and fec(s) are submitted for filing. | | | |
| Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: | | | |
| James D. Terlizzi | <u> </u> = 보고 | 0 | |
| (Name of Person) | A | 03 NOV 11 AM | - |
| Peachtree Settlement Funding | | = | t |
| (Firm/Company) | <u> </u> | ± | 5 |
| 6501 Park of Commerce Blvd., Suite 140 | E. F. Likiuh | _ o | 1 |
| (Address) | 3 | 26 | |
| Boca Raton, Florida 33487 (City/State and Zip Code) | _ | | |
| For further information concerning this matter, please call: | | | |
| James D. Terlizzi at (561) 962-3911 | | | |
| (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) | | | • |

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **FOR** FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Cor | npany is: | | | |
|--|---|--|--|---------------------------------------|
| Marketing Company of Ame | erica, LLC | · · · · · · | | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 |
| ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address | s of the principa | l office of the Limited Lia | ability Company | / is: |
| Principal Office Address: | | Mailing Address: | | er west |
| | <u> </u> | c/o Peachtree | <u>Settlement</u> | Funding |
| 6501 Park of Commerce Bl Suite 140 Boca Raton, EL 33487 | .vd. | 6501 Park of Co Suite 140 Boça Raton, FL | | vđ. |
| ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, R The name and the Florida street address James D. Ter c/o Peachtre 6501 Park of Suite 140 Florida street a | ss of the register clizzi ee Settleme Name | ent Funding Blvd. | O3 NOV 14 AM 9: 26 TALLAMANASSEE. LORIDA | |
| <u>Boça Raton</u> | Eity, State, and Zip | LORIDA 33487 | · | . · · · · |
| t been named as registered agent and to a ny at the place designated in this certifica act in this capacity. I further agree to co mplete performance of my duties, and I a | ate, I hereby acc comply with the p | ept the appointment as reg rovisions of all statutes re | gistered agent an lating to the prop | nd per |

Having compa agree to and comp registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes...

Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member MGRM Funding Investors, LLC 5085 Avalon Ridge Pkwy., #600 Norcross, GA 30071 MGRM Peachtree Settlement Funding Corporation 5085 Avalon Ridge Pkwy., #600 Norcross, GA 30071 (Use attachment if necessary)

26

NOTE: An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

By: Funding Investors, LLC, Managing Member

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

that the facts stated herein are true.)
By: Funding Investors, LLC, Managing Member
James D. Terlizzi, Chief Executive Officer
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)